
 

 

 

Certificate of Achievement 
EUROMOVERS International Quality Management System (EUMO-I QMS) 

KAE INTERNATINAL MOVERS  

ATHENS, GREECE 
 

This company has participated in the 2020 Quality Benchmark, of the 

EUROMOVERS International Service Network.  

Regarding the performance of their 2019 household goods moving business, the 

a. m. company has been evaluated by several third-party experts of the removals 

industry. A five-point evaluation system has been used. 

Achievements: 

Quality Aspect Number of 
companies 
evaluating 

Number of 
times rated 

Point value achieved 
(out of five points 

maximum) 

Average of 65 different 
participating moving 

companies 

 
Administration 

 
9 

 
11 

 
4,667 

 
4,400 

 
Operations 

 
9 

 
11 

 
4,556 

 
4,300 

Financial 
Responsibility 

 
9 

 
11 

 
4,611 

 
4,383 

 

The company exceeded the average of all participating companies and has 

proven to deliver EXCELLENT service performances in all considered quality 

aspects. 

 
Contern, Luxembourg 
October 14, 2020 
EUROMOVERS International S.A. 


