

Certificate of Achievement

EUROMOVERS International Quality Management System (EUMO-I QMS)

KAE INTERNATINAL MOVERS

ATHENS, GREECE

This company has participated in the **2020 Quality Benchmark**, of the **EUROMOVERS International** Service Network.

Regarding the performance of their 2019 household goods moving business, the a.m. company has been evaluated by several third-party experts of the removals industry. A five-point evaluation system has been used.

Achievements:

Quality Aspect	Number of companies evaluating	Number of times rated	Point value achieved (out of five points maximum)	Average of 65 different participating moving companies
Administration	9	11	4,667	4,400
Operations	9	11	4,556	4,300
Financial Responsibility	9	11	4,611	4,383

The company exceeded the average of all participating companies and has proven to deliver **EXCELLENT** service performances in all considered quality aspects.

Contern, Luxembourg October 14, 2020 EUROMOVERS International S.A.

